Date/venue

1/10/26, 9:30 AM
Pista 1

1/10/26,9:30 AM
Pista 2

1/10/26,10:20 AM
Pista 1

1/10/26,10:20 AM
Pista 2

1/10/26,11:10 AM
Pista 1

1/10/26,11:10 AM
Pista 2

P xporty

| OPEN CHECK PADEL TOUR 2026

Calendar: 22 Masculina / Grupo 3

Home

David Lépez Pino
Gerard Molist Costa

Toni Cazorla Niango
Ivan Cereceda

Alex Diaz
Adan Balhassane

Xavi Hernandez
Carlos Fernandez Gahete

David Lépez Pino
Gerard Molist Costa

Alex Diaz
Adan Balhassane

1/1

Result

9-5

9-5

9-5

9-5

9-2

9-6

Away team

Xavi Hernandez
Carlos Fernandez Gahete

Alex Diaz
Adan Balhassane

David Lépez Pino
Gerard Molist Costa

Toni Cazorla Niango
lvan Cereceda

Toni Cazorla Niango
lvan Cereceda

Xavi Hernandez
Carlos Fernandez Gahete
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